
 

Schedule of Counselling 

Programmes offered through CUET PG-2023 

Online Application: All the candidates are required to register themselves online on the 

University website(www.cuh.ac.in) to participate in the online counselling.  

Important Dates and Schedule for Counselling of Programmes offered 
through CUET PG-2023 

Sr. No. Activity/Event Date 

1 Start of Online Registration for Admissions in CUH 

Registration Fee: Rs. 300/- (Except SC/ST/ 

PWD/Women). The payment portal shall remain 

open from 24-07-2023 to 30-07-2023. 

24-07-2023 (Monday) 
onwards 

2 Last date for Online Registration, choice filling, and 
locking of choices. 

30-07-2023 (Sunday) 

3 Display of Merit List on University Website  31-07-2023 (Monday) 

FIRST COUNSELLING 

First Counselling 01-08-2023 (Tuesday) 

1 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and offer of 
admission 

01-08-2023 (Tuesday) 

2 Online payment of Fees for first round allottee   01-08-2023 (Tuesday) to 
03-08-2023 (Thursday) 

3 Display of Vacant Seats, if any  04-08-2023 (Friday) 

SECOND COUNSELLING 

Second Counselling 05-08-2023 (Saturday) 

1 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and offer of 
admission 

05-08-2023 (Saturday) 

2 Online payment of Fees for second round allottee   05-08-2023 (Saturday) to 
07-08-2023 (Monday) 

3 Display of Vacant Seats, if any  09-08-2023 (Wednesday) 

THIRD COUNSELLING (If required) 

Third Counselling 10-08-2023 (Thursday) 

1 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and offer of 
admission 

10-08-2023 (Thursday) 

2 Online payment of Fees for third round allottee   10-08-2023 (Thursday) to 
12-08-2023 (Saturday) 

 

Display of Vacant Seats, if any 14-08-2023 (Monday) 

 

Commencement of Classes:  14-08-2023 (Monday) 

 

Note: Open/Physical counselling for Postgraduate Programmes may be conducted for vacant 
seats, if required. 


